
Signature Matte — SMP Coated metal

40-Year 
Warranty

100%  
Recyclable

Matching Trim 
System

Fade 
Resistant

10.18”  
(259mm)

5.6”  
(142mm)

Ebony	 9822 Graphite	 9821 Regent Grey	 10939 Greek Villa	 11168

Board & Batten 140, 260, Graphite

Board & Batten 260, Graphite

BellaraTM 
Board & Batten 140  |  260

Steel Siding



Vicwest Inc. reserves the right to amend product specifications without prior notice. Product specification, thicknesses and colors shown in this document should not be taken as 
being available in all regions, and reference should be made to Vicwest’s color chart, or advice should be sought from Vicwest’s Customer Service Department. Recommendations  
for the uses described herein should be verified for suitability and compliance with actual requirements of any local building codes, applicable laws and regulations. 

Colours shown in this document are representative only. Final colour selection should be made from actual colour samples which are available through our Sample Store.  
To ensure you are viewing the most recent and accurate product information, please scan the QR code. 
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To learn more about our Planet Passionate strategy, visit vicwest.com/ca/en/planet-passionate

The Bellara trim system addresses every conceivable architectural element. So regardless of  
your vision, Bellara can be tailored to your exact standard and still achieve a flawless finish.

Matching Trim System

Bellara Steel Siding Board & Batten 140 | 160

0.73”  
(18mm)

1.5”   
(38mm)

10.18”  
(259mm)

5.6”  
(142mm)

Technical Specs
Fastening System	 Hidden
Gauge(s)	 26GA
Panel Coverage	 5.6” (142mm) 
	 10.18” (259mm)
Panel Length	 12’
Application	 Wall
Profile Depth	 0.73” (18mm)

Board & Batten 260, Greek VillaBoard & Batten 260, Graphite

*For use with Bellara Plank 
†�For use with Bellara Board & Batten and Lap Siding

Inside Corner 
TM01-301* 
TM01-401†

Outside Corner
TM04-304* 
TM04-404†

Conversion Moulding
TM15-315* 
TM15-415†

Partition Moulding
TM21-321(A), 321(B)* 
TM21-421(A), 421(B)†

J-Trim
TMMLD-313* 
TMMLD-413†

A&B 2-Piece J-Trim
TMMLD-350(A), 350(B)* 
TMMLD-450(A), 450 (B)†

Drip Edge
TM22-322* 
TM22-422†

Z-34 Support Trim
TMMLD-Z34

Universal Starter
TMMLD-USTART

Starter Strip
TMMLD-352

Perforated Rodent 
Starter Strip
TMMLD-351


